
We’ve got you.
You’ve got this.

2024 
Key dates

FUNDAMENTALS OF PROJECT MANAGEMENT

FINANCE FOR NON-FINANCIAL MANAGERS

PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS COMMUNICATION

CORPORATE GOVERNANCE AND RISK MANAGEMENT

PROGRAMME

7 May

7 May

7 May

18 June

ADMISSION
CLOSE DATE

21 May

21 May

21 May

2 July

START DATE

14 May

14 May

14 May

25 June

REGISTRATION 
CLOSE DATE


